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GLOBAL INNOVATION.
LOCAL EXPERTISE.
THE SMART CHOICE FOR PROFESSIONAL TURF MANAGEMENT.

Headquartered in Oakey, Queensland, Fieldquip Ag & Turf is part of the global Alamo Group, a world leader in the design and 
manufacture of professional agricultural and turf equipment.

We proudly supply and support a diverse range of premium implements across Australia and New Zealand, combining 
international innovation with local expertise. Our portfolio includes slashing and mowing equipment from 1 to 8 metres wide, 
along with flail mowers, reach mowers, remote-control mowers, pasture toppers, finishing mowers, and an extensive fine turf 
range sourced from our trusted international partners.

Since beginning in 2004, Fieldquip Ag & Turf has continued to grow and evolve, driven by a commitment to quality, reliability 
and customer satisfaction. As part of the Alamo Group since 2014, we are proud to connect our customers with world-class 
equipment from leading manufacturers in the UK, USA, Germany and beyond, all backed by local service and support they 
can depend on.

WE PROVIDE LEADERSHIP AS A 
COMPANY AND AS INDIVIDUALS
Our leadership is built on innovation, experience and 
collaboration. We value initiative and teamwork, empowering 
our people to make decisions that improve performance, 
strengthen relationships and drive continuous improvement.

WE ACT WITH INTEGRITY IN ALL WE DO
Honesty, fairness and respect guide every aspect of 
our business. We honour our commitments and take 
responsibility for our actions with customers, suppliers, our 
team and the broader community.

WE VALUE FIELDQUIP AG & TURF PEOPLE
Our people are our foundation. We foster a culture of 
respect, trust and opportunity, encouraging growth, learning 
and collaboration across every part of the business.

WE CONSIDER OUR SUPPLIERS 
AS VITAL TEAM MEMBERS
Our suppliers are integral to our success. We believe in 
clear communication, mutual respect and fair partnerships 
that deliver consistent quality and long-term value for 
our customers.

MISSION
To provide reliable, high-quality implements that deliver 
exceptional value and exceed the expectations of tractor 
owners, operators and turf professionals throughout 
Australia and New Zealand.

VISION
For every tractor owner and turf professional in Australia 
and New Zealand to be the proud owner of at least one 
Fieldquip implement.

WE TAKE RESPONSIBILITY FOR QUALITY
Quality is at the core of everything we do. From design 
and sourcing to delivery and support, we are committed to 
providing durable, high-performing equipment that meets 
the needs of professionals in the field. Every member of our 
team takes pride in the quality of their work.

WE DELIVER CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
Our customers are the reason we exist. We listen, we 
adapt and we deliver, ensuring every product and service 
reflects our commitment to reliability, affordability and 
long-term value.
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The Wiedenmann SUPER 1300 S is a compact, high-performance sweeper designed for use on sports fields, golf 
greens, public parks, and residential lawns. It’s perfect for efficiently collecting grass clippings, leaves, and 
other debris.

KEY FEATURES:
Consistent Sweeping: The pick-up head is mounted parallel to the ground, ensuring the sweeping brush stays at a 
consistent height, even as the hopper fills. It’s ideal for uneven terrain.

Overhead Dumping: The standard overhead dump system makes it easy to empty debris into standard containers, with 
a 170 cm dumping height for efficient unloading.

Easy Mounting: The sweeper attaches to the lower link arms of the tractor’s 3-point hitch, ensuring smooth, precise 
operation behind the towing vehicle.

Large Capacity: With a 1.6 m³ container, you can sweep longer without 
needing to stop and empty.

Accurate Tracking: The pivot point in front of the machine 
ensures accurate tracking, making it easy to work close to 
obstacles like trees and edges.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 1274013 �2-Point Hitch Attachment 

with Hose Support

•	 1274029 Hydraulic Drive System

•	 1272508 Rear Collision Guard with Light Kit

•	 1274050 �Electronic Fill Level Meter 
with Digital Display

•	 1240385 3-Pin Electrical Harness for Fill Meter

•	 1274023 Low Mount Hitch Below PTO Shaft Stub

SUPER 1300 S

Photos may contain optional extras. Prices and specifications may change without notice.

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

2870042 1.7 m 1.3 m (4’2”) 650kg 15 AU$41,060 AU$45,165

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1274028 Comfortable electro-hydraulic control with filling indicator – requires one 
double-acting hydraulic connection. AU$3,755 AU$4,131

1272504 Filler Plate for Spindle-Mown Grass (Lightweight Material) AU$1,235 AU$1,359

2879600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$822 AU$904
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Sweepers, Flail & Verticut Collectors



​The Wiedenmann SUPER 500 is a versatile, high-
performance turf maintenance machine designed for 
use on sports fields, golf courses, public parks, and 
recreational areas. Its multifunctional capabilities 
- sweeping, flail mowing, verticutting, and debris 
collection - make it an indispensable tool for 
maintaining pristine turf conditions.​

KEY FEATURES:
Consistent Ground Following: The float-mounted cleaning 
head adapts excellently to ground unevenness, ensuring consistent 
performance across varied terrains.

High-Lift Dumping: The hydraulic high-lift dumping mechanism enables debris to be emptied at heights up to 2.1 
metres, facilitating easy transfer into standard containers.

Tool-Free Conversion: Operators can easily switch between wind paddles, brushes, flail blades, and verticutting knives 
without the need for tools, minimising downtime and enhancing productivity.

Large Capacity: The 2.5 m³ hopper allows for extended operation periods, reducing the frequency of unloading.

Multi-Purpose Head: Suitable for verticutting, flail-type mowing, and debris collection.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 1230026 Floating Axle with 4 Tyres (18x8.50) without Brakes​

•	 1231330 Low Hitch with Rotating Head with PTO Above​

SUPER 500
WITH MULTIPURPOSE HEAD

Photos may contain optional extras. Prices and specifications may change without notice.

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

2700047 2m 1.6m (5’2”) 1000kg 35 AU$59,588 AU$65,546
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Sweepers, Flail & Verticut Collectors



Photos may contain optional extras. Prices and specifications may change without notice.

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1230015 Rigid Axle – 2 × 23×10.50-12 Tyres, Without Brake 
(Not Compatible with Super Contour Kit) AU$3,481 AU$3,829

1230018 High Mount Hitch Above PTO Shaft Stub AU$1,265 AU$1,391

1230037 Hydraulic Line Set – Direct Tractor Operation (See Valve Requirements) AU$365 AU$401

1230090 Electro-Hydraulic Operation with Filling-Level Sensor 
(1 Double-Acting Unit Required) AU$3,383 AU$3,721

1230056 Mechanical Serial Connection with Adjustable Boom 
(1 Double-Acting Hydraulic Required) AU$469 AU$516

1230008 Flail Blade Set for Cutting or Collecting Clippings and Leaves AU$1,922 AU$2,114

1230009 Verticutting Blade Set – 19 mm Spacing for Turf Regeneration AU$2,706 AU$2,977

1230012 Dura Verticutting Blade Set – 19 mm Spacing for Turf Regeneration 
on Heavy Thatch AU$3,912 AU$4,304

1230028 Lighting Kit AU$1,294 AU$1,424

1230089 Filling-Level Indicator Sensors (Through-Beam Type) AU$1,422 AU$1,564

1230078 Filling-Level Indicator for Direct Hydraulics or Serial Connection 
(Retrofit Compatible) AU$2,039 AU$2,243

1231230 Front Rake Attachment AU$1,559 AU$1,715

1230670 Lateral Anti-Scalp Rollers AU$1,020 AU$1,122

1230550 Golf Course Kit for Multi-Purpose Head with Height-Adjustable Front Depth-
Control Roller (Incl. 1230670) AU$3,334 AU$3,667

1231200 Super Contour Kit – Rear Depth-Control Roller for Multi-Purpose Head AU$5,775 AU$6,353

1230940 Core Crusher Kit AU$1,088 AU$1,197

2709600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$1,520 AU$1,672

SUPER 500 WITH MULTIPURPOSE HEAD CONTINUED...
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Sweepers, Flail & Verticut Collectors



The Wiedenmann SUPER 600 is a compact, robust, and high-performance turf maintenance 
machine, purpose-built for intensive year-round use across golf courses, sports fields, 
parks, and municipal grounds. Its multifunctional capabilities – turf sweeping, flail mowing, 
verticutting, and grass and leaf collection – make it an indispensable solution for maintaining pristine 
turf conditions.

KEY FEATURES:
Consistent Ground Following: The parallelogram-guided sweeper head ensures tools stay in the optimal working 
position, providing consistent turf care even across uneven surfaces.

Hydraulic High-Lift Dumping: Continuously variable hydraulic high dumping up to approximately 2.1 metres enables 
effortless transfer of collected material into standard containers, maximising operational efficiency.

Large Capacity Hopper: With a 4.5 m³ hopper, the SUPER 600 allows for longer operating times between unloads, 
supporting high productivity across large areas.

Tool Versatility: The multi-sweeper head can be flexibly equipped 
with air paddles, flail blades, or scarifier blades, allowing 
seamless transitions between sweeping, flail mowing, and 
verticutting tasks.

Operator Comfort and Efficiency: Electromagnetic 
remote control provides simple, convenient operation 
of all hydraulic functions from the driver’s seat, while 
integrated dust management ensures a cleaner, 
quieter working environment.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 1231330 �Low Hitch with Rotating Head 

Above PTO Stub

•	 1230091 �Electro-Hydraulic Control 
with Filling-Level Sensor

•	 1231958 Set DURA Verticutting Blade 38mm

•	 1231506 Golf Course Kit

SUPER 600

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

2750047 2.1m 1.6m (5’2”) 1410kg 50 AU$93,470 AU$102,817

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1230018 High Mount Hitch Above PTO Shaft Stub AU$1,265 AU$1,391

1232291 Hydraulic Line Set – Direct Tractor Operation (See Valve Requirements) AU$365 AU$401

1230670 Lateral Anti-Scalp Rollers AU$1,020 AU$1,122

1231507 Super Contour Kit – Rear Depth-Control Roller for Multi-Purpose Head AU$5,795 AU$6,374

1231504 Core Crusher Kit AU$1,167 AU$1,284

1231535 Lighting Kit AU$1,549 AU$1,704

1230154 Filling-Level Indicator Sensors (Through-Beam Type) AU$1,422 AU$1,564

1230078 Filling-Level Indicator for Direct Hydraulics or Serial Connection 
(Retrofit Compatible) AU$2,039 AU$2,243

1231230 Front Rake AU$1,559 AU$1,715

1230091 Electro-Hydraulic Operation with Filling-Level Sensor 
(1 Double-Acting Unit Required) AU$3,902 AU$4,293

1230008 Flail Blade Set for Cutting or Collecting Clippings and Leaves AU$1,922 AU$2,114

1231954 Verticutting Blade Set – 19 mm Spacing for Turf Regeneration AU$3,187 AU$3,505

WIEDENMANN W
IEDEN

M
AN

N
 TU

RF IM
PLEM

EN
TS

7

Sweepers, Flail & Verticut Collectors



The Wiedenmann Terra Slit 160 is a powerful and versatile deep-aeration machine, purpose-
built for professional turf care on golf courses, sports fields, and other high-performance 
turf areas. Designed to break up soil compaction and improve root development, it ensures 
healthy, resilient playing surfaces year-round.

KEY FEATURES:
Deep Aeration Performance: Capable of penetrating to depths of up to 20 cm, the Terra Slit effectively eliminates soil 
compaction, encouraging deeper root growth and improved absorption of water and nutrients.

Knife and Tine Versatility: Depending on soil conditions, the machine can be equipped with low- or high-lift knives 
for tailored aeration. For fine slitting up to 15 cm, specialised slitting knives are available, while hollow tines allow for 
dethatching and aerating up to 8 cm.

Customisable Row Spacing: The distance between tine rows can 
be set at 7.5 cm or 15 cm, offering flexibility to meet varying turf 
care requirements.

High Output Efficiency: With hollow tines fitted, the Terra 
Slit produces up to 80 holes per square metre in a single 
pass, making it an ideal solution for quick and effective 
dethatching or surface aeration.

Weight Adjustment Options: The integrated ballast 
frame can be loaded with additional weights for highly 
compacted soils. An optional hydraulic weight transfer 
system (suitable for 3-point Cat. I) is available for 
enhanced performance.

Tractor Compatibility: The Terra Slit mounts easily to 
the rear 3-point linkage (Cat. I/II) and is also available in a trailed 
version for added flexibility.

TERRA SLIT 160

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

4990040 1.96m 1.6m (5’2”) 260kg 30 AU$10,766 AU$11,843

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1202847 Low-heave knives (200 mm): 76 required at 75 mm spacing or 
40 required at 150 mm spacing AU$92p.knife AU$101p.knife

1202848 High-heave knives (200 mm): 76 required at 75 mm spacing or 
40 required at 150 mm spacing AU$90p.knife AU$99p.knife

1202849 Fine slitting knives (200 mm): 76 required at 75 mm spacing or 
40 required at 150 mm spacing AU$90p.knife AU$99p.knife

1236579 Disc set for mounting coring tines or slitting knives: 
1 set for 150 mm spacing or 2 sets for 75 mm spacing AU$2,177 AU$2,394

1236640 Coring tines Ø25 mm (160 pcs.): approx. 80 holes/m², 
1 set for 150 mm spacing or 2 sets for 75 mm spacing AU$5,462 AU$6,008

1236650 Slitting knives 130 mm (80 pcs.): 
1 set for 150 mm spacing or 2 sets for 75 mm spacing AU$4,422 AU$4,864

1236660 Triangular fine slitting knives 80 mm, sharpened (80 pcs.): 
1 set for 150 mm spacing or 2 sets for 75 mm spacing AU$3,147 AU$3,462

1206910 Bogey Wheel Set AU$8,727 AU$9,599

1222980 Ballast weight, approx. 48 kg (maximum 3 units) AU$1,255 AU$1,381

1232709 Rear Roller AU$2,834 AU$3,117

1206793 Overseeder AU$15,090 AU$16,599

1201334 Spring Tines for Overseeder AU$1,814 AU$1,995

1232679 Mounting Parts for Overseeder AU$932 AU$1,025

1236520 Hydraulic Weight Transfer System – Unpressurized Return Line Required AU$2,814 AU$3,096

1206640 Additional Heaving Rotor – Includes Flanged Bearings AU$4,334 AU$4,767

4999600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$624 AU$686
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Terra Spike Aerators



The Wiedenmann TERRA SPIKE® SL6 is a compact, high-performance deep aeration machine, 
purpose-built for golf greens, tees, and sand-based sports fields. Designed to remove soil 
compaction up to 21 cm depth, it provides precise, high-quality turf care while maintaining 
smooth gameplay.

KEY FEATURES:
Deep Aeration Efficiency: The Terra Spike SL6 penetrates soil to a depth of 21 cm, alleviating compaction and 
promoting healthy root growth, improved water infiltration, and better nutrient absorption.

Compact and High-Coverage Design: Lightweight and easily mounted on tractors from 25HP, the machine offers 
excellent area coverage without compromising work quality. At 55 mm hole spacing, it achieves up to 2,240 m²/h at a 
maximum speed of 1.6 km/h.

Quick and Precise Adjustments: The central tool-free adjustment system, combined with an adjustment crank and 
QuickFit mechanism, allows rapid and accurate setting 
of working depth and loosening angle.

Exchangeable Tine Holders: Tool heads can be 
swapped quickly and easily with a single screw, 
enabling fast transitions between applications for 
spiking, aeration, and dethatching.

Operator Safety and Comfort: Equipped with a rear 
roller and Vibra-Stop, the machine minimises vibration 
and protects the operator during use, enhancing 
comfort during long operating periods.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 Drive Type (must select one)

	– 1237022 Drive 280 RPM
	– 1237023 Drive 360 RPM
	– 1237024 Drive 485 RPM

•	 1500120 Set of 12 Solid Tines 12 mm x 200 mm

TERRA SPIKE SL6

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

8700040 1.16m 1.4 m (4’6”) 470kg 25 AU$51,938 AU$57,131

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1237680 Set of Turf Retainers for 4 Tines/Tine Holder (55 mm) AU$782 AU$861

1237026 Core Swath Board AU$1,128 AU$1,240

1237975 Nail Board for 5 × 135 mm / 8 × 150 mm Needle Tines (6 Required) AU$351 AU$386

1237970 Multi-Tine Holder for 6 Tines – 12 mm Mounting Diameter (6 Required; Max 
Working Depth 200 mm; Use Only with 280 or 360 rpm Drive) AU$543 AU$598

1237973 Multi-Tine Holder for 8 Tines – 8 mm Mounting Diameter (6 Required) AU$543 AU$598

1237950 Slitting knives 130 mm (80 pcs.): 1 set for 150 mm spacing 
or 2 sets for 75 mm spacing AU$4,422 AU$4,864

1236660 Tine Holder for 4 × 12 mm Tines – 1 Set Included with Base Machine AU$194 AU$214

1237960 Tine Holder for Top-Eject Tines (6 Required) AU$471 AU$518

1237920 Lower Link Extension AU$680 AU$749

1196890 Soil Probe – 1000 mm Length AU$124 AU$136

1196895 Soil Probe – 650 mm Length AU$100 AU$110

8709001 Buffer Kit (Replace After 3 Years/100 Operating Hours) AU$1,373 AU$1,510

8709600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$1,696 AU$1,866
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Terra Spike Aerators



The Wiedenmann TERRA SPIKE® GXi 6 is a high-performance deep-aeration machine, purpose-
designed for professional turf care on golf greens, tees, sandy sports fields, and other fine turf 
areas. Built to remove compaction quickly and efficiently, it promotes healthier root systems, 
improved soil structure, and resilient playing surfaces all year round.

KEY FEATURES:
Deep Aeration Performance: Penetrates to depths of up to 25 cm, eliminating soil compaction and enabling roots 
to grow deeper for better water and nutrient uptake. Regular deep spiking improves water flow, reduces thatch, and 
enhances turf stability.

Fast, Productive Operation: At a working speed of 3.2 km/h with 110 mm square hole spacing, the GXi 6 can cover up 
to 4,350 m² per hour — saving up to 60% of the time normally spent on aeration tasks.

Low-Stress Design: Two exclusive damping systems — VibraStop and PowerPack — minimise vibration and operator 
fatigue, ensuring smooth operation and reduced wear on the tractor.

Quick, Tool-Free Adjustments: The QuickSet system allows rapid, tool-free changes to working depth and tine entry 
angle. With an adjustment range from 90° to 65°, loosening intensity can be matched precisely to soil conditions.

Rapid Tine Changes: The QuickFit system makes tine replacement 
straightforward and fast, eliminating the downtime of 
conventional systems.

Compact, Versatile Mounting: Designed for tractors from 
18 kW (25 HP) upwards, the compact mounting provides 
excellent manoeuvrability and coverage even on fine 
turf areas.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 Drive Type (must select one)

	– 1222022 Drive 385 RPM
	– 1222023 Drive 485 RPM

•	 1222305 Set of Narrow Turf Retainers

•	 1500120 Set of 24 Solid Tines 12 mm x 200 mm

TERRA SPIKE GXI 6 HD

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

4220040 1.82m 1.4 m (4’6”) 590kg 25 AU$62,851 AU$69,136

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1221765 Solid Rear Roller AU$3,069 AU$3,376

1222027 Three-Part Rear Roller AU$4,608 AU$5,069

1222304 Set of Wide Turf Retainers AU$665 AU$731

1222910 Multi-Tine Holders – Needle Tines 135 mm / 160 mm (6 Required) AU$351 AU$386

1223360 Multi-Tine Holder for 8 Micro-Coring Tines – 8 mm Mounting Diameter 
(6 Required) AU$496 AU$546

1221926 Core Swath Board AU$3,618 AU$3,980

1222014 Lower Link Extension AU$663 AU$729

1222980 Ballast Weights (Approx. 45 kg) AU$1,235 AU$1,359

1196890 Soil Probe – 1000 mm Length AU$124 AU$136

1196895 Soil Probe – 650 mm Length AU$100 AU$110

4229001 Buffer Kit (Replace After 3 Years/100 Operating Hours) AU$506 AU$557

4229002 Tension Spring Kit (Replace After 3 Years/200 Operating Hours) AU$1,147 AU$1,262

4229600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$2,177 AU$2,394
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Terra Spike Aerators



The Wiedenmann TERRA SPIKE® GXi 8 HD is a powerful and highly productive deep-aeration 
machine, purpose-built for professional turf care on golf greens, tees, sandy sports fields, 
and other fine turf areas. Designed to remove compaction quickly and efficiently, it promotes 
healthier root growth, improved soil structure, and superior playing surfaces all year round.

KEY FEATURES:
Deep Aeration Performance: Penetrates to depths of up to 25 cm, eliminating soil compaction and enabling roots to 
grow deeper for enhanced water and nutrient uptake. Regular deep spiking improves drainage, reduces thatch, and 
increases turf stability and resilience.

High Output Efficiency: With a working speed of 3.2 km/h at 110 mm square hole spacing, the GXi 8 HD covers up to 
5,600 m² per hour — reducing aeration time by up to 60% compared with conventional systems.

Low-Stress Design: Exclusive VibraStop and PowerPack damping systems minimise vibration, reducing operator fatigue 
and wear on the tractor for smooth, quiet operation.

Quick, Tool-Free Adjustments: The QuickSet system allows rapid, tool-free changes to working depth and tine entry 
angle. With an adjustment range from 90° to 65°, loosening intensity can be precisely matched to soil conditions.

Rapid Tine Changes: The QuickFit system makes tine replacement 
simple and fast, reducing downtime and boosting productivity.

Robust, Versatile Mounting: Designed for tractors from 
26 kW (35 HP) upwards, the compact mounting ensures 
excellent manoeuvrability and large area coverage. 
PTO drive 540 RPM as standard.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 Drive Type (must select one)

	– 1222022 Drive 385 RPM
	– 1222023 Drive 485 RPM

•	 1222705 Set of Narrow Turf Retainers

•	 1500120 Set of 32 Solid Tines 12 mm x 200 mm

TERRA SPIKE GXI 8 HD

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

4230040 2.27 m 1.8 m (5’9”) 900kg 35 AU$84,109 AU$95,520

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1222704 Set of Wide Turf Retainers AU$882 AU$971

1222910 Multi-Tine Holders for Needle Tines – 5 × 135 mm / 8 × 160 mm 
(8 Required) AU$351 AU$386

1223355 Multi-Tine Holder for 6 Tines – 12 mm Mounting Diameter 
(8 Required; Max Tine Diameter 12 mm) AU$496 AU$546

1223360 Multi-Tine Holder for 8 Micro-Coring Tines – 8 mm Mounting Diameter 
(8 Required) AU$496 AU$546

1222526 Core Swath Board AU$3,128 AU$3,441

1222014 Lower Link Extension AU$663 AU$729

1222980 Ballast Weights (Approx. 45 kg) AU$1,235 AU$1,359

1196890 Soil Probe – 1000 mm Length AU$124 AU$136

1196895 Soil Probe – 650 mm Length AU$100 AU$110

4239001 Buffer Kit (Replace After 3 Years/100 Operating Hours) AU$590 AU$649

4239002 Tension Spring Kit (Replace After 3 Years/200 Operating Hours) AU$1,530 AU$1,683

4239600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$2,579 AU$2,837
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Terra Spike Aerators



The Wiedenmann TERRA SPIKE® XF 6 is a high-speed, professional deep-aeration machine, 
purpose-built for golf courses, sports fields, and other fine turf areas. Designed to break 
up soil compaction efficiently, it promotes deeper root growth, improves soil structure, and 
ensures resilient, high-quality playing surfaces.

KEY FEATURES:
Deep Aeration Performance: Capable of penetrating to depths of up to 22 cm, the Terra Spike XF 6 effectively removes 
compaction, allowing roots to grow deeper and make better use of water and nutrients. Regular deep aeration improves 
drainage, enhances soil aeration, reduces thatch, and strengthens turf stability.

High-Speed, High Productivity: Operating at speeds of up to 6 km/h and with 130 mm square hole spacing, the XF 6 
covers up to 6,000 m² per hour, saving up to 60% of the time compared with conventional deep aeration machines.

Smooth, Low-Stress Operation: Equipped with VibraStop and PowerPack, the XF 6 ensures smooth running, reducing 
vibration and operator fatigue for comfortable, stress-free operation.

Tool-Free Adjustments: The QuickSet system allows rapid, tool-free adjustment of working depth and tine loosening 
angle, with a wide range from 90° to 65° to optimise aeration intensity 
based on soil conditions.

Efficient Tine Management: The QuickFit system enables fast, 
simple tine mounting and removal, minimising downtime and 
boosting efficiency.

Encapsulated TwinDrive Propulsion: The TwinDrive transmission 
can be configured with different gear ratios to match tractor 
power, ensuring optimum performance and reliability.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 Drive Type (must select one)

	– 1203024 Drive 345 RPM
	– 1203025 Drive 410 RPM
	– 1203021 Drive 485 RPM

•	 1212019 Hydraulic Depth Adjustment

•	 1203376 Set of Narrow Turf Retainers

•	 1500120 Set of 24 Solid Tines 12mm x 200mm

TERRA SPIKE XF 6

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

8600045 2.15 m 1.6 m (5’2”) 1070kg 40 AU$100,107 AU$110,117

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1203375 Set of Wide Turf Retainers AU$712 AU$783

1203800 Multi-Tine Holders for Needle Tines – 5 mm & 8 mm, for 8/12 Tines 
(6 Required) AU$351 AU$386

1203019 Hydraulic Rotary Brush AU$12,462 AU$13,709

1191888 Core Swath Board AU$2,951 AU$3,247

1204980 Lower Link Extension – CAT I & II AU$892 AU$982

1196890 Soil Probe – 1000 mm Length AU$124 AU$136

1196895 Soil Probe – 650 mm Length AU$100 AU$110

8609001 Buffer Kit (Replace After 3 Years/100 Operating Hours) AU$475 AU$522

8609002 Tension Spring Kit (Replace After 3 Years/200 Operating Hours) AU$1,108 AU$1,219

8609600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$3,147 AU$3,462
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Terra Spike Aerators



The Wiedenmann TERRA SPIKE® XF 8 is a top-performing deep-aeration machine, purpose-
built for golf courses, sports fields, and other high-quality turf areas. Known as the “king of 
deep aerators,” it delivers exceptional productivity and smooth operation, ensuring healthier 
turf and superior playing conditions while saving valuable time.

KEY FEATURES:
Deep Aeration Performance: Penetrates to depths of up to 22 cm, effectively removing compaction and enabling roots 
to grow deeper for improved nutrient and water uptake. Regular aeration enhances soil structure, reduces thatch, and 
strengthens turf stability.

Unrivalled Productivity: With a working speed of up to 6 km/h and 130 mm square hole spacing, the XF 8 achieves 
an impressive coverage of 7,900 m² per hour — cutting maintenance time by up to 60% compared with traditional 
aeration methods.

Smooth, Stress-Free Operation: Equipped with VibraStop and PowerPack, the XF 8 runs with unique smoothness, 
reducing vibration, operator fatigue, and tractor strain.

Easy, Tool-Free Adjustments: The QuickSet system allows fast, tool-free adjustment of both working depth (up to 22 
cm) and tine loosening angle (adjustable from 90° to 65°), making it easy to adapt aeration intensity to soil conditions.

Rapid Tine Changes: The QuickFit system enables quick and simple 
tine replacement, reducing downtime and maximising efficiency.

Advanced Drive Technology: The encapsulated TwinDrive 
propulsion system offers configurable gear ratios, 
ensuring optimum crankshaft speed for different tractor 
power levels.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 Drive Type (must select one)

	– 1203024 Drive 345 RPM
	– 1203025 Drive 410 RPM
	– 1203021 Drive 485 RPM

•	 1212019 Hydraulic Depth Adjustment

•	 1203876 Set of Narrow Turf Retainers

•	 1500120 Set of 32 Solid Tines 12mm x 200mm

TERRA SPIKE XF 8

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

8610045 2.64 m 2.1 m (6’9”) 1275kg 60 AU$119,482 AU$131,430

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1203875 Set of Wide Turf Retainers AU$932 AU$1,025

1203800 Multi-Tine Holders for Needle Tines – 5 mm & 8 mm, for 8/12 Tines 
(8 Required) AU$351 AU$386

1191879 Core Swath Board AU$3,853 AU$4,239

1204980 Lower Link Extension – CAT I & II AU$892 AU$982

1196890 Soil Probe – 1000 mm Length AU$124 AU$136

1196895 Soil Probe – 650 mm Length AU$100 AU$110

8619001 Buffer Kit (Replace After 3 Years/100 Operating Hours) AU$547 AU$602

8619002 Tension Spring Kit (Replace After 3 Years/200 Operating Hours) AU$1,471 AU$1,618

8619600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$3,746 AU$4,120
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Terra Spike Aerators



The Wiedenmann TERRA SPIKE® XD 6 is a high-performance deep-aeration machine, purpose-
built for professional turf care on golf courses, sports fields, and other demanding turf 
environments. Engineered to break up soil compaction and promote deeper root growth, it 
ensures healthier, stronger playing surfaces with minimal disruption to play.

KEY FEATURES:
Deep Aeration Performance: Capable of loosening and aerating turf to depths of up to 27.5 cm, the XD 6 enhances 
water infiltration, nutrient uptake, and root development for long-term turf resilience.

Unique Vibration Damping: Equipped with VibraStop and PowerPack systems, the XD 6 delivers exceptionally smooth 
operation, reducing stress on both the machine and the operator.

Fast, Efficient Output: With a working speed of up to 5 km/h and an area coverage of up to 5,000 m² per hour (at 130 
mm square hole spacing), the XD 6 provides superior productivity while keeping downtime to a minimum.

Simple, Tool-Free Adjustments: Working depth can be set quickly 
and without tools via a hand crank. For maximum convenience, an 
optional hydraulic depth control allows operators to adjust settings 
directly from the tractor cab—even during operation.

Advanced Technology: The XD 6 comes standard with VibraStop, 
PowerPack, TwinDrive, QuickSet, and QuickFit, giving turf 
professionals a powerful combination of precision, flexibility, and 
ease of use.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 Drive Type (must select one)

	– 1203024 Drive 345 RPM
	– 1203025 Drive 410 RPM

•	 1212019 Hydraulic Depth Adjustment

•	 1203376 Set of Narrow Turf Retainers

•	 1500120 Set of 24 Solid Tines 12mm x 200mm

TERRA SPIKE XD 6

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

8640045 2.15 m 1.6 m (5’2”) 1125kg 40 AU$100,107 AU$110,117

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1203375 Set of Wide Turf Retainers AU$712 AU$783

1203800 Multi-Tine Holders for Needle Tines – 5 mm & 8 mm, for 8/12 Tines 
(6 Required) AU$351 AU$386

1191888 Core Swath Board AU$2,951 AU$3,247

1212019 Hydraulic Depth Adjustment AU$4,756 AU$5,231

1203019 Hydraulic Rotary Brush AU$12,462 AU$13,709

1204980 Lower Link Extension – CAT I & II AU$892 AU$982

1196890 Soil Probe – 1000 mm Length AU$124 AU$136

1196895 Soil Probe – 650 mm Length AU$100 AU$110

8609001 Buffer Kit (Replace After 3 Years/100 Operating Hours) AU$475 AU$522

8649002 Tension Spring Kit (Replace After 3 Years/200 Operating Hours) AU$1,147 AU$1,262

8649600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$3,285 AU$3,613
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Terra Spike Aerators



The Wiedenmann TERRA SPIKE® XD 8 is a powerful and efficient deep-aeration machine, 
purpose-built for professional turf care on golf courses, sports fields, and other high-
performance turf environments. Designed to relieve compaction and enhance root 
development, it delivers healthier, highly resilient playing surfaces with minimal downtime.

KEY FEATURES:
Deep Aeration Performance: Penetrates soil to depths of up to 27.5 cm, breaking up compaction to improve water 
infiltration, nutrient uptake, and long-term turf health.

Unique Vibration Damping: Fitted with VibraStop and PowerPack systems, the XD 8 ensures exceptionally smooth 
operation, reducing vibration and wear for operator comfort and machine longevity.

High Output Efficiency: With a working speed of up to 5 km/h and an area coverage capacity of 6,700 m² per hour (at 
130 mm square hole spacing), the XD 8 delivers outstanding productivity across large turf areas.

Quick, Tool-Free Adjustments: Working depth can be set easily and 
without tools via a hand crank. For added convenience, optional 
hydraulic adjustment allows operators to control depth directly from 
the tractor cab—even during operation.

Advanced Technology: Standard features include VibraStop, 
PowerPack, TwinDrive, QuickSet, and QuickFit, giving operators 
precise control, reliable performance, and time-saving versatility.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 Drive Type (must select one)

	– 1203024 Drive 345 RPM
	– 1203025 Drive 410 RPM

•	 1212019 Hydraulic Depth Adjustment

•	 1203876 Set of Narrow Turf Retainers

•	 1500120 Set of 32 Solid Tines 12mm x 200mm

TERRA SPIKE XD 8

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

8630045 2.64 m 2.1 m (6’9”) 1345kg 60 AU$119,482 AU$131,430

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1203875 Set of Wide Turf Retainers AU$932 AU$1,025

1203800 Multi-Tine Holders for Needle Tines – 5 mm & 8 mm, for 8/12 Tines 
(6 Required) AU$351 AU$386

1191879 Core Swath Board AU$3,853 AU$4,239

1204980 Lower Link Extension – CAT I & II AU$892 AU$982

1196890 Soil Probe – 1000 mm Length AU$124 AU$136

1196895 Soil Probe – 650 mm Length AU$100 AU$110

8609001 Buffer Kit (Replace After 3 Years/100 Operating Hours) AU$547 AU$602

8639002 Tension Spring Kit (Replace After 3 Years/200 Operating Hours) AU$1,530 AU$1,683

8649600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$3,285 AU$3,613
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Terra Spike Aerators



The Wiedenmann WHISPER TWISTER is a highly efficient and low-noise leaf blower, designed for professional 
use on golf courses, sports fields, parks, and municipal surfaces. With its innovative whisper turbine 
and patented swivel system, it delivers exceptional performance while maintaining quiet operation in 
sensitive environments.

KEY FEATURES:
Low-Noise Whisper Turbine: Specially designed for operation in public areas and residential environments, the whisper 
turbine ensures powerful airflow with reduced noise levels.

Patented 180° Swivel Mechanism: The unique, continuously variable 180° swivel system—operated via a single 
hydraulic cylinder or electric spindle—allows the blower to redirect airflow seamlessly, keeping leaves and debris moving 
in the same direction without reversing or time-consuming manoeuvres.

Efficient All-Around Operation: Capable of sweeping left to right without turning the tractor, the WHISPER TWISTER 
maximises productivity and reduces wear on turf and machinery.

Adjustable Airflow Control: A vertically adjustable air nozzle enables operators to 
tailor the airflow to site conditions, ensuring optimal results on all surfaces.

Ground-Hugging Adaptability: A large support wheel provides consistent 
ground contact and effective operation, even on uneven terrain.

High Air Performance: Delivers an air volume of approximately 200 m³/min 
at a speed of around 50 m/sec, making it a reliable solution for clearing 
large turf and municipal areas quickly and efficiently.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 Drive Type (must select one)

	– 460121 Drive 1000 RPM (right), 460122 Drive 1000 RPM (left)
	– 460123 Drive 2000 RPM (right), 460124 Drive 2000 RPM (left)

•	 460025 Straight Blow-Out Nozzle

WHISPER TWISTER

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

46030040 0.9m N/A 200kg 25 AU$17,365 AU$19,101

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

46018 Hydraulic Adjustment of Turbine Vertical Position  AU$1,402 AU$1,542

46038 Electric Spindle for Horizontal Turbine Swivelling  AU$2,206 AU$2,427

1205939 Drop-Down Nozzle AU$720 AU$792

1208500 Reverse Nozzle AU$1,157 AU$1,273

46029600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$488 AU$537

Photos may contain optional extras. Prices and specifications may change without notice.
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Three Point Linkage Debris Blowers



The Wiedenmann Terra Seed is a highly efficient turf overseeding system, designed to deliver uniform seed 
placement and optimal soil contact for reliable germination. Built for professional use on golf courses, sports 
fields, and other fine turf areas, it ensures even, stripe-free distribution and consistent results across a wide 
range of turf conditions.

KEY FEATURES:
Precision Seed Placement: Special spring tines open the turf surface to create ideal seed grooves, ensuring accurate 
placement and effective soil preparation.

Uniform Distribution: An integrated agitator shaft inside the galvanised seed container ensures a consistent, stripe-free 
seed flow, powered via chain drive from the low-pressure tyres.

Seed Protection: With only 14 cm between the seed discharge opening and the turf, the risk of wind dispersal is 
minimised, guaranteeing more seeds reach their target.

Efficient Soil Contact: A parallelogram-guided seed brush returns the seed directly into 
the tine grooves, while the trailed seed roller presses the seed firmly into the soil, 
ensuring the intensive contact necessary for rapid and healthy germination.

User-Friendly Calibration: The overseeding unit is equipped 
with a calibration trough and turning crank, enabling quick 
adjustment of discharge volume or easy switching between 
seed types.

Capacity and Depth: Features a generous 140 L seed 
container and a working depth of up to 5 mm, delivering 
reliable performance over large turf areas.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 1213189 Set of Support Wheels

TERRA SEED

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

4970040 1.8 m 1.6 m (5’2”) 215kg 15 AU$20,081 AU$22,089

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

4979600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$592 AU$651

Photos may contain optional extras. Prices and specifications may change without notice.
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Overseeding Implements 



The Wiedenmann TERRA FLOAT AIR is a multi-functional turf maintenance machine designed 
for golf greens, tees, and sports grounds. Purpose-built for professionals with the highest 
standards, it delivers exceptional performance in loosening surfaces, incorporating top-dress 
material, and overseeding. Its modular design and wide range of attachments make it one of the most versatile 
solutions for premium turf care.

KEY FEATURES:
Precision Overseeding: Equipped with a pneumatically supported overseeding unit with 8 outlets, the Terra Float Air 
ensures secure and uniform seed placement. A seed storage container of approx. 230 litres, combined with a driver-
controlled calibration system, allows accurate metering and distribution of seed.

Smart Control System: The integrated control panel, speed sensor, and working-position sensor provide full oversight 
from the cab. Seed rates remain constant regardless of travel speed, and automatic 
shut-off prevents accidental seed dispersion when lifted.

Superior Ground Adaptation: A three-section perforation roller guarantees 
optimal ground contact and consistent working depth, even on undulating 
terrain. Infinitely variable spring tension settings allow operators to fine-tune 
depth control.

Versatile Turf Care Functions: Designed as a modular system, 
the Terra Float Air can be equipped with a variety of brushes, 
rollers, and perforation tools. This makes it ideal for loosening 
compacted surfaces, brushing in top-dress material, and 
preparing soil for seed-to-soil contact.

Professional Results: The combination of precision seed 
drilling, roller pressure, and protective turf retainers ensures 
seed-to-soil contact while preventing sod damage. The result 
is uniform germination, improved soil health, and resilient 
playing surfaces year-round.

TERRA FLOAT AIR

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

4940040 1.8 m 1.5 m (4’9”) 314 - 1000 kg 30 AU$49,950 AU$54,945

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1236572 Set of Spiked Sections with 5 × 65 mm Tines AU$4,746 AU$5,220

1236577 Set of Spiked Sections with 8 × 65 mm Tines AU$6,295 AU$6,924

1236529 Set of Star-Shaped Tools AU$7,491 AU$8,240

1236559 Set of Cone-Shaped Tools AU$10,639 AU$11,703

1232870 Dosing Roller for Fine Seeds (Pure Agrostis) – Without Seeding Aid AU$1,608 AU$1,769

1232871 Dosing Roller for Pure Seeds and Mixtures – Up to 10 g/m², 
Single-Chamber Blue AU$1,206 AU$1,327

1232872 Dosing Roller for Pure Seeds and Mixtures – Up to 25 g/m², 
Double-Chamber Blue AU$1,206 AU$1,327

1232869 Dosing Roller for Fine Sports Turf Seed Mixtures – Over 25 g/m², 
Double-Chamber Red AU$1,206 AU$1,327

1232868 Dosing Roller for Fine Sports Turf Seed Mixtures – Up to 25 g/m², 
Single-Chamber Red AU$1,206 AU$1,327

1232867 Dosing Roller for Special Applications (Coated Seeds) 
– Double-Chamber Black AU$1,373 AU$1,510

1206910 Bogey Wheels Complete Set – Not Compatible with Rear Roller AU$8,727 AU$9,599

1232811 Set of Black Brushes (Semi-Hard) – 2 Required AU$716 AU$787

1232876 Set of Yellow Brushes (Hard) – 2 Required AU$633 AU$697

1202435 Load-Relieving Kit Complete – Reduces Load on Brush Rows AU$981 AU$1,079

1222980 Ballast Weights – Approx. 48 kg (Max. 3 Units) AU$1,255 AU$1,381

4949600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$1,275 AU$1,402
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Overseeding Implements 



The Wiedenmann CORE RECYCLER Walk-Behind is a unique and eco-efficient solution for golf greens and tees, 
designed to collect, separate, and recycle aeration cores. By reintroducing valuable sand and soil back into the 
turf while removing unwanted organic matter, it delivers significant cost savings, reduces material usage, and 
supports sustainable turf management.

KEY FEATURES:
Efficient Core Collection and Separation: A fully floating sweeping head lifts previously punched-out cores and 
transfers them to four rotating drum screens. Sand and soil are separated from organic debris, with up to 80% of the 
valuable substrate returned directly to the surface.

Cost and Resource Savings: By recycling the majority of sand and soil, the Core Recycler reduces the need for 
expensive top-dressing materials. This saves money while preserving beneficial microorganisms that support nutrient 
absorption, water retention, and turf resilience.

Improved Turf Health and Playability: Recycled substrate strengthens the turf’s natural 
immune system, accelerates surface recovery, and reduces reliance on chemical inputs. 
The result is healthier, more sustainable playing surfaces that return to play more quickly 
after aerification.

Flexible Operation: The separating function can be disengaged 
using special inserts, allowing the machine to be used purely 
for core collection when required.

User-Friendly Design: Built as a walk-behind, hand-guided 
machine, the Core Recycler WB is powered by an internal 
combustion engine with a hydrostatic drive. Operating 
speeds are continuously adjustable from 0–6 km/h for 
maximum control.

High-Performance Output: The collection container with 
high-dump capability allows easy transfer of organic debris 
into trailers or utility vehicles, reducing downtime and 
streamlining clean-up operations.

CORE RECYCLER WALK-BEHIND

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

2910041 1.5m 1.2 m (3’9”) 650kg N/A AU$77,177 AU$84,895

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

2919600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$1,745 AU$1,920

Photos may contain optional extras. Prices and specifications may change without notice.
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Core Recycling Implements



The Wiedenmann TERRA CORE 8 is a high-performance aerator designed for golf greens, tees, and sand-based 
sports fields. Built for precision, efficiency, and operator comfort, it breaks up soil compaction, improves turf 
health, and delivers professional results with minimal maintenance.

KEY FEATURES:
Deep Aeration Performance: Capable of working to depths of up to 10 cm, the Terra Core 8 effectively relieves 
compaction, improving root development, water infiltration, and nutrient uptake.

Operator Comfort with Vibra-Stop: The unique Vibra-Stop system eliminates vibrations to the tractor and operator, 
reducing fatigue and ensuring smooth, stress-free operation.

Quick and Easy Adjustments: A simple adjustment crank allows 
precise working depth settings in 4 mm increments. Quick-
change tine holders make it easy to swap tools for different 
applications, maximising flexibility.

Offset Gearbox Design: The lateral gearbox position enables 
offset mounting, allowing wider tractors to operate with one-
sided track coverage for more efficient passes.

High Productivity, Low Maintenance: With excellent 
area With excellent area coverage and minimal service 
requirements, the Terra Core 8 is built for demanding 
professional turf maintenance while keeping downtime to 
a minimum.

TERRA CORE 8

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

11030080 2.1 m 1.95m (6’4”) 710kg 30 AU$50,438 AU$55,482

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1299030 Tool Kit (Must select one): Tool support with 4x19 mm holders, open top, 
includes turf retainer set, 61 mm hole spacing AU$6,236 AU$6,860

1299031 Tool Kit (Must select one): Tool support with 5x19 mm holders, open top, 
includes turf retainer set, 49 mm hole spacing AU$6,295 AU$6,924

1299032 Tool Kit (Must select one): Tool support with 7x12 mm holders, clamping 
screw, includes turf retainer set, 35 mm hole spacing AU$6,364 AU$7,000

1299033 Tool Kit (Must select one): Tool support with 5x12 mm holders, clamping 
screw, includes turf retainer set, 49 mm hole spacing AU$6,295 AU$6,924

1299017 Spring-loaded Single-piece Rear Roller Upon Request Upon Request

1299018 Core Swath Board Upon Request Upon Request

1299007 Attachment kit Cat. I (already included in basic machine) AU$255 AU$280

1299008 Attachment kit Cat. II AU$229 AU$252

1299410 Tool support with 4 x 19 mm tool holder (8 pieces required) AU$579 AU$636

1299420 Tool support with 5 x 19 mm tool holder (8 pieces required) AU$579 AU$636

1299430 Tool support with 5 x 12 mm tool holder (8 pieces required) AU$579 AU$636

1299435 Tool support with 7 x 12 mm tool holder (8 pieces required) AU$579 AU$636

11039600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) Upon Request Upon Request

Photos may contain optional extras. Prices and specifications may change without notice.
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Core Recycling Implements



The Wiedenmann Terra Rake is a powerful verticutting harrow designed for the efficient 
maintenance of natural and artificial turf. Built with exceptional stability and durability, it 
tackles heavy-duty use with ease while ensuring high area coverage and reliable performance. 
By removing thatch, loosening infill, and improving soil exchange, it keeps turf surfaces healthy, resilient, and 
ready for play.

KEY FEATURES:
Effective Thatch Removal: At working speeds of up to 15 km/h, the parallelogram-guided verticutting tines vibrate 
aggressively to pull out thatch, leaves, and surface roots, quickly restoring soil permeability and gas exchange.

Precision Depth Control: Verticutting depth is easily and precisely adjusted with castor wheels, allowing operators to 
adapt to varying turf conditions without damaging the surface.

Optimised Tine Design: The special spring steel tines are arranged in four rows at 16 mm spacing, ensuring consistent 
coverage while maintaining sufficient clearance for obstruction-free operation.

Artificial Turf Compatibility: With the optional load-relieving kit, the 
Terra Rake is ideally suited for artificial turf. Adjustable tension 
springs reduce tine penetration, preventing surface damage 
while effectively loosening sand, rubber granules, or other infill.

Durable and Practical Construction: The two-part unit can 
be hydraulically lifted into transport position, while trailed 
versions use an electric spindle. Its rugged build ensures a 
long service life under continuous use.

Versatile Mounting Options: Designed for rear 3-point 
linkage (Cat. I and 0), the Terra Rake adapts easily to different 
tractors, offering flexibility across a wide range of turf maintenance tasks.

TERRA RAKE

Model No. Description Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

5210040 Terra Rake 170 1.75m 1.7m (5’6”) 165kg 25 AU$10,119 AU$11,131

5220040 Terra Rake 230 2.35m 2.3m (7’6”) 190kg 30 AU$11,825 AU$13,008

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1254589 Lehner Airdos 110 Air Seeder with Attachments AU$11,119 AU$12,231

1254429 Adapter Piece for Front Attachment AU$1,079 AU$1,186

1254409 A-Frame Mounting Piece for Compact Tractors AU$941 AU$1,035

1254363 Brush Frame for Terra Rake – 1.7m Working Width 
(Required for Initial Mounting of Brush Sets) AU$669 AU$736

1254368 Black Brush Set (Medium-Hard) for Terra Rake 1.7m – Max. 2 per Unit AU$602 AU$662

1254369 Yellow Brush Set (Hard) for Terra Rake 1.7m – Max. 2 per Unit AU$614 AU$675

1254390 Finishing Brush for Terra Rake 1.7m AU$1,304 AU$1,435

1254362 Brush Frame for Terra Rake – 2.3m Working Width 
(Required for Initial Mounting of Brush Sets) AU$763 AU$839

1254366 Black Brush Set (Medium-Hard) for Terra Rake 2.3m – Max. 2 per Unit AU$753 AU$828

1254367 Yellow Brush Set (Hard) for Terra Rake 2.3m – Max. 2 per Unit AU$769 AU$846

1254370 Finishing Brush for Terra Rake 2.3m AU$1,530 AU$1,683

1254501 Turf Roller for Terra Rake 2.3m AU$7,305 AU$8,035

1202435 Load-Relieving Complete Kit – Reduces Tine Penetration on Artificial Turf AU$981 AU$1,079

5219600 Terra Rake 170 - Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$333 AU$367

5229600 Terra Rake 230 - Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$384 AU$423
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Rake & Brush Implements



The Wiedenmann TERRA RAKE – FOLDING is a high-performance verticutting harrow, engineered for heavy-duty, 
continuous use on natural and artificial turf. Designed to remove thatch, dead plant material, and surface roots 
efficiently, it ensures healthy, resilient playing surfaces while maintaining high area coverage. Its foldable 
design allows for wide working widths, offering flexibility and convenience for larger maintenance tasks.

KEY FEATURES:
Effective Thatch Removal: At travel speeds of 10 to 15 km/h, the parallelogram-guided scarifying tines vibrate 
aggressively to lift and remove thatch, placing it on the surface for easy collection.

Optimised Tine Arrangement: Four rows of tines ensure blockage-free scarification between individual tines, delivering 
consistent results across the entire working width.

Hydraulic Folding Mechanism: The two-part unit is easily moved from working to transport position via hydraulic 
cylinders, making it safe and simple to fold for transport or storage.

Wide Working Widths: Available in 3.50 m and 4.60 m working widths, 
the foldable design provides high coverage efficiency without 
sacrificing precision.

Durable Construction: Built for heavy-duty, 
continuous use, the Terra Rake – Folding combines 
rugged stability with long-lasting performance, 
ideal for professional turf maintenance.

Tractor Compatibility: Designed for rear 
3-point linkage, it can be integrated easily with a 
range of tractors for flexible operation.

TERRA RAKE – FOLDING

Model No. Description Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

5230040 Terra Rake 350 - Folding 3.5m 560kg 40 AU$22,807 AU$25,088

5240040 Terra Rake 460 - Folding 4.6m 660kg 60 AU$25,435 AU$27,978

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1202435 Load-Relieving Complete Kit – Reduces Tine Penetration (2 Required) AU$981 AU$1,079

1254205 Lighting Kit AU$853 AU$938

5239600 Terra Rake 350 - Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$786 AU$865

5249600 Terra Rake 460 - Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$882 AU$971

Photos may contain optional extras. Prices and specifications may change without notice.
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Rake & Brush Implements



The Wiedenmann Terra Brush is a multifunctional 
turf maintenance machine, purpose-built for 
professional use on golf greens, tees, fairways, and 
sports fields. Designed to brush in sand, granules, 
and other top-dress materials, it also levels and 
pulverises cores, removes dew, and improves ball 
rollability, while reducing maintenance requirements 
for mowers.

KEY FEATURES:
Efficient Top-Dressing and Brushing: The Terra Brush ensures even distribution of sand, rubber granules, and other 
materials. Four rows of specialised brushes—two aligned perpendicular to the direction of travel and two in a zig-zag 
arrangement—guarantee uniform coverage both lengthwise and crosswise.

Flexible Working Width: The basic working width is 1.87 m and can be extended to 3.80 m using optional pendulous 
wing extensions, ensuring maximum area coverage even on undulating terrain. Wing extensions fold for compact 
transport to 2.34 m (optional).

Durable and Interchangeable Bristles: Depending on turf requirements, soft or hard bristles can be fitted. Worn bristles 
can be evened out by reversing the mounting frame or drawbar, ensuring economical and uniform use.

TERRA BRUSH

Model No. Description Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

5080041 Terra Brush Base – Without 
Brushes, Includes Parking Stands 1.87 m (6’2”) 126kg 20 AU$2,795 AU$3,074

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1226510 Set of Wing Extensions – Without Brushes, Increases Working Width to 3.8m AU$3,638 AU$4,002

1226645 Rear 3-Point Hitch AU$1,794 AU$1,974

1226501 Trailer with Hitch – 12V Electric Lifting, 2 Special Wheels 16×6.5 AU$7,521 AU$8,273

1226502 Trailer with Hitch – Hydraulic Lifting, 2 Special Wheels 16×6.5 AU$5,393 AU$5,932

1226502 Yellow Brushes for Fairways and Sports Grounds AU$2,432 AU$2,675

1226503 Black Brushes for Greens, Tees, Fairways, and Sports Grounds AU$2,432 AU$2,675

1226507 Yellow Brushes for Wing Extensions – Fairways and Sports Grounds AU$2,432 AU$2,675

1226503 Black Brushes for Wing Extensions – Greens, Tees, Fairways, 
and Sports Grounds AU$2,432 AU$2,675

1226665 Mounting Parts for CAT ll AU$516 AU$567

1226505 Anti-Scalp Rollers – 2 pcs (Recommended with Wing Extensions) AU$506 AU$557

1226401 Hydraulic Fold-Up of Wing Attachments – For Trailer with Hydraulic Lifting 
(1226502) AU$4,177 AU$4,595

1226402 Hydraulic Fold-Up of Wing Attachments – For 3-Point Hitch (1226506) 
or Trailer with Electric Lifting (1226501) AU$4,177 AU$4,595

1249090 Magnetic Rail – Collects Dangerous Metal Objects (e.g., Hairpins) AU$3,069 AU$3,376

5089600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$249 AU$274

5089601 Additional Year Warranty Extension for Wing Attachments (24 Months Total) AU$145 AU$160

Photos may contain optional extras. Prices and specifications may change without notice.
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The Wiedenmann Terra V-Cut 150 and 200 are versatile, high-performance scarifiers, purpose-built for 
professional turf care on golf greens, tees, sports fields, and other high-quality turf areas. Designed to remove 
thatch, increase shear strength, and improve water permeability and gas exchange, they ensure healthy, 
resilient playing surfaces year-round.

KEY FEATURES:
Efficient Scarifying Performance: Equipped with permanently mounted, star-shaped blades, the Terra V-Cut machines 
make five cuts per revolution. Blades rotate in the direction of travel, cutting the turf first and then removing felt towards 
the rear. This forward rotation ensures a clean cut while reducing fuel consumption and minimising damage to turf 
and roots.

Adjustable Working Depth: The working depth can be continuously adjusted up to 40 mm without tools, using precision 
thread spindles, allowing for tailored scarification to suit varying turf conditions.

Flexible Working Widths: Available in 1.50 m (V-Cut 150) and 2.00 m (V-Cut 200) working widths, these machines 
combine flexibility with high area coverage for efficient operations.

Durable Blades: Dura Blade blades with carbide tips enhance longevity and performance, providing a robust solution for 
frequent professional use.

Contour-Following Capability: A rear wheel set 
(Undulation Kit) allows the machines to follow 
undulating terrain precisely, ensuring consistent 
scarification across uneven surfaces.

Low Maintenance & Energy Efficient: Both machines 
are designed for reliability, low maintenance, and lower 
fuel consumption due to their efficient cutting system, 
making them a cost-effective and environmentally 
friendly choice for professional turf managers.

TERRA V-CUT
DURA-BLADES WITH CARBINE TIP

Model No. Description Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

2511150 Terra V-Cut 150 1.75m 1.5m (4'11") 245kg 20 AU$26,455 AU$29,100

2511200 Terra V-Cut 200 2.25m 2.0m (6'6") 353kg 25 AU$31,357 AU$34,493

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1202435 Load-Relieving Complete Kit – Reduces Tine Penetration (2 Required) AU$981 AU$1,079

1254205 Lighting Kit AU$853 AU$938

5239600 Terra Rake V-Cut 150 - Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$786 AU$865

5249600 Terra Rake V-Cut 200 - Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$882 AU$971

Photos may contain optional extras. Prices and specifications may change without notice.
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The Wiedenmann FAVORIT XP is a professional grass and leaf collector, engineered for 
maximum performance on golf courses, sports fields, and other high-quality turf areas. 
Designed to deliver high suction power while operating quietly, it ensures efficient collection 
even in noise-sensitive environments such as schools, hospitals, senior living facilities, and residential areas.

KEY FEATURES:
High-Powered Suction: Equipped with a low-noise, 6-blade turbine, the Favorit XP combines high suction power with 
minimal noise output. The conical-shaped turbine bearing housing optimises airflow, while the high torque of inertia 
allows large volumes of grass and leaves to be collected efficiently and compensates for load peaks.

Durable Construction: Massive, high-strength turbine blades provide excellent wear resistance, ensuring long service 
life. The hopper-integrated lifting arm and robust frame construction contribute to reliable, heavy-duty operation.

Hopper Capacity & Dumping: The Favorit XP features a 1,200 L or 1,500 L hopper with high-dump capability up to 
approximately 200 cm, making it ideal for rapid clearing and transfer of collected material. The large outlet grill prevents 
blockages and ensures smooth airflow.

User Safety & Control: Both the high dump and suction units are fitted with safety devices, including a mechanical flap 
lock, to prevent injuries during operation. Optional filling level indicators keep operators 
informed of hopper capacity.

Operational Efficiency: The compact and lightweight design mounts easily 
to a rear three-point hitch (Cat. I). Standard 16 x 7.50-8 air tires allow 
smooth movement across turf surfaces. The simple two-ply belt 
drive minimises belt bending cycles, enhancing durability and 
reducing maintenance.

Versatility & Ease of Use: Ideal for collecting large volumes of 
cuttings, the Favorit XP handles diverse tasks while maintaining 
low noise levels, making it perfect for professional turf 
maintenance in both public and private areas.

Standard Build Inclusions:
•	 1220120 Rear Door 1500 Liter

•	 1057675 PTO Shaft with Overrun Clutch

•	 1089565 Suction Hose for Front-Mounted Mower, 4.40 m Length

FAVORIT XP

Model No. Overall Width Working Width Weight Tractor HP (Min.) RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

3290041 1.6m Max Dumping Height 203cm 500kg 20 AU$32,316 AU$35,547

Optional Extras		

PART No. DESCRIPTION RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

1220019 Rear Door 1200 Liter AU$6,530 AU$7,183

1057690 PTO Shaft without Overrun Clutch AU$353 AU$388

1089561 Suction Hose for Mid-Mounted Mower AU$435 AU$479

1089563 Suction Hose for Front-Mounted Mower, 3.60 m Length AU$600 AU$660

1126500 Chute for Wiedenmann TXL-S 130 Mower AU$853 AU$938

1082595 Chute for Wiedenmann TXL-S 150 Mower AU$853 AU$938

1201165 Chute for Wiedenmann TXL-S 180 Mower AU$853 AU$938

Depending on 
mower type Chute for Other Mowers AU$902 AU$992

Depending on 
mower type Suction Hose Guiding Device for Front-Mounted Mowers AU$753 AU$828

1207007 Lights AU$941 AU$1,035

6780000 Hand Suction Nozzle, 5 m AU$2,314 AU$2,545

1245290 Electromechanical Fill Indicator (12 V) AU$659 AU$725

1220369 Lashing Kit AU$690 AU$759

3299600 Additional Year Warranty Extension (24 Months Total) AU$780 AU$859
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TD700
700 LITRE (0.7M³) DEMOUNT TOP DRESSER

Model No. Description Capacity Spread Width RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

TD700 Utility mounted Top Dresser 700 litre (0.7m³) 2m  - 15m AU$26,988 AU$29,687

Designed for use with John Deere Pro-gator, the top dressers are attached using the existing pin points and ram 
mount which makes the top dresser easy and quick to mount and demount. The TD700 takes its hydraulic power 
from the prime mover’s hydraulic system, which provides the power for the disc and belt. The hopper sides are 
purposely steep and have an uninterrupted material flow onto the belt. The belt is cleated to ensure that the 
material is dispensed positively from the hopper onto the disc ensuring a smooth and consistent feed.

•	 0.7m³ mild steel hopper with steep sides and an 
uninterrupted material flow onto the belt

•	 Hydraulically driven twin 650mm spreading discs with 
adjustable stainless steel vanes spreading from 2 
metres up to 15 metres - dependant on hydraulic oil 
flow available and material type and condition

•	 Overrun valves fitted to the disc motors to eliminate 
hydraulic spikes to the system which can cause 
damage to hoses

•	 Manually adjustable control of the spreading width and 
conveyor belt speed with 18 detent positions

•	 Adjustable disc position to fine tune spreading pattern 
by changing the drop point on the spreading discs

•	 Multi position rear variable discharge door

•	 400mm wide PVC belt with central under tracking to 
maintain belt position on the drums, with two third 
length horizontal cleats for positive material distribution 
on to the discs

•	 Large drive and idle drums lagged in neoprene material 
to give superior grip and reduce belt wear

•	 Hydraulically powered from the utility vehicles auxiliary 
hydraulic circuit (spool valves)

•	 Spreading disc action controlled by activation and de-
activation of the auxiliary hydraulic circuit (spool valves) 
conveyor belt controlled in cab on/off switch

•	 Under belt cleaning brush

•	 Bolt on mounting brackets to suit various 
utility vehicles

•	 Demounting spreader stands with rear telescopic 
stands for safe demounting of the top dresser when 
in storage

•	 All metal work blast cleaned, prior to zinc rich powder 
prime and finished in polyester powder coat finish

•	 Optional: (Width/Application) In-cab control box to 
control the following:

	− Spreading discs/belt on-off

	− Belt on-off

	− Spreading width control in lieu of manually 
adjustable spread width valve

	− Application rate control in lieu of manually 
adjustable application rate valve

•	 Hydraulic Capacity: For the discs to turn at full speed 
when the control valves are set to setting 18 you will 
require 22 litres per minute. If for instance the Tow 
machine only has an oil flow of 15 lpm, the maximum 
speed will be approximately 75%
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TD700T
700 LITRE (0.7M³) TRAILED TOP DRESSER

Model No. Description Capacity Spread Width RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

TD700T Trailed Top Dresser 700 litre (0.7m³) 2m  - 15m AU$29,068 AU$31,975

A trailed top dresser designed for use with suitably sized tractors for top dressing a range of turf playing 
surfaces. The TD700T takes its hydraulic power from the prime mover’s hydraulic system, which provides the 
power for the disc and belt. The hopper sides are purposely steep and have an uninterrupted material flow onto 
the belt. The belt is cleated to ensure that the material is dispensed positively from the hopper onto the disc 
ensuring a smooth and consistent feed.

•	 0.7m³ mild steel hopper with steep sides and an 
uninterrupted material flow onto the belt

•	 Hydraulically driven twin 650mm spreading discs with 
adjustable stainless steel vanes spreading from 2 
metres up to 15 metres - dependant on hydraulic oil 
flow available and material type and condition

•	 Overrun valves fitted to the disc motors to eliminate 
hydraulic spikes to the system which can cause 
damage to hoses

•	 Manually adjustable control of the spreading width and 
conveyor belt speed with 18 detent positions

•	 Adjustable disc position to fine tune spreading pattern 
by changing the drop point on the spreading discs

•	 Multi position rear variable discharge door

•	 400mm wide PVC belt with central under tracking to 
maintain belt position on the drums, with two third 
length horizontal cleats for positive material distribution 
on to the discs

•	 Large drive and idle drums lagged in neoprene material 
to give superior grip and reduce belt wear

•	 Hydraulically powered from the utility vehicles auxiliary 
hydraulic circuit (spool valves)

•	 Spreading disc action controlled by activation and de-
activation of the auxiliary hydraulic circuit (spool valves) 
conveyor belt controlled in cab on/ off switch

•	 Under belt cleaning brush

•	 Bolt on mounting brackets to suit various 
utility vehicles

•	 Trailer chassis fitted with adjustable height ring hitch 
and 26x12-12 turf tyres

•	 Adjustable prop stand which can be detached when 
not in use.

•	 All metal work blast cleaned, prior to zinc rich powder 
prime and finished in polyester powder coat finish

•	 Optional: (Width/Application) In-cab control box to 
control the following:

	− Spreading discs/belt on-off

	− Belt on-off

	− Spreading width control in lieu of manually 
adjustable spread width valve

	− Application rate control in lieu of manually 
adjustable application rate valve

•	 Hydraulic Capacity: For the discs to turn at full speed 
when the control valves are set to setting 18 you will 
require 22 litres per minute. If for instance the Tow 
machine only has an oil flow of 15 lpm, the maximum 
speed will be approximately 75%
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TD1500T
1500 LITRE (1.5M³) TRAILED TOP DRESSER

Model No. Description Capacity Spread Width RRP ex GST RRP inc GST

TD1500T Trailed Top Dresser 500 litre (1.5m³) 2m  - 15m AU$36,140 AU$39,754

A trailed top dresser designed for use with suitably sized tractors for top dressing a range of turf playing 
surfaces. The TD1500T takes its hydraulic power from the prime mover’s hydraulic system, which provides the 
power for the disc and belt. The hopper sides are purposely steep and have an uninterrupted material flow onto 
the belt. The belt is cleated to ensure that the material is dispensed positively from the hopper onto the disc 
ensuring a smooth and consistent feed.

•	 1.5m³ mild steel hopper with steep sides and an 
uninterrupted material flow onto the belt

•	 Hydraulically driven twin 650mm spreading discs with 
adjustable stainless steel vanes spreading from 2 
metres up to 15 metres - dependant on hydraulic oil 
flow available and material type and condition

•	 Overrun valves fitted to the disc motors to eliminate 
hydraulic spikes to the system which can cause 
damage to hoses

•	 Manually adjustable control of the spreading width and 
conveyor belt speed with 18 detent positions

•	 Adjustable disc position to fine tune spreading pattern 
by changing the drop point on the spreading discs

•	 Multi position rear variable discharge door

•	 400mm wide PVC belt with central under tracking to 
maintain belt position on the drums, with two third 
length horizontal cleats for positive material distribution 
on to the discs

•	 Large drive and idle drums lagged in neoprene material 
to give superior grip and reduce belt wear

•	 Hydraulically powered from the utility vehicles auxiliary 
hydraulic circuit (spool valves)

•	 Spreading disc action controlled by activation and de-
activation of the auxiliary hydraulic circuit (spool valves) 
conveyor belt controlled in cab on/ off switch

•	 Under belt cleaning brush

•	 Bolt on mounting brackets to suit various 
utility vehicles

•	 Trailer chassis fitted with adjustable height ring hitch

•	 4 inline 26x12-12 turf tyres fitted on a floating axle

•	 Adjustable prop stand which can be detached when 
not in use.

•	 All metal work blast cleaned, prior to zinc rich powder 
prime and finished in polyester powder coat finish

•	 Optional: (Width/Application) In-cab control box to 
control the following:

	− Spreading discs/belt on-off

	− Belt on-off

	− Spreading width control in lieu of manually 
adjustable spread width valve

	− Application rate control in lieu of manually 
adjustable application rate valve

•	 Hydraulic Capacity: For the discs to turn at full speed 
when the control valves are set to setting 18 you will 
require 22 litres per minute. If for instance the Tow 
machine only has an oil flow of 15 lpm, the maximum 
speed will be approximately 75%
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TERMS & CONDITIONS...
1.	 All prices and specifications are subject to renewal 

or alteration without prior notification. Dealers must 
check prices to satisfy themselves before quoting.

2.	 Prices are in Australian dollars with both GST 
inclusive and exclusive.

3.	 Prices exclude freight except where 
stated otherwise.

4.	 It is the dealer’s responsibility to check availability 
of stock before quoting any model or machine 
for resale.

5.	 Specifications contained in this pricelist are only an 
outline. Please consult model specific brochures for 
complete specifications.

6.	 Exclusive Dealer Marketing Rights may apply to 
some products in some areas. It is the dealer’s 
responsibility to check this before quoting any 
goods for resale.

7.	 Fieldquip reserves the right not to sell any or all 
the items included in this pricelist to any potential 
Purchaser or Reseller.

WARRANTY TERMS
1.	 All Fieldquip machinery is covered by a 

comprehensive warranty against faulty materials and 
workmanship provided that:

i.	 The machine is operated in normal use,

ii.	 The machine is correctly services 
and maintained,

iii.	 The machine is worked within its stated capacity 
(ie. horsepower limit and PTO speed),

iv.	 The machine is not subjected to any 
modifications or damage from improper use

v.	 Fieldquip is in receipt of duly signed pre-
delivery and installation certificate and 
warranty documentation.

2.	 The term of warranty shall be 12 months from date 
of installation except machines sold into the Hire 
Industry, these shall be void of warranty.

3.	 The following items are not covered by 
Fieldquip warranty;

i.	 Power take-off shafts and clutches,

ii.	 Blades, tynes, flails, knives, tyres, wheels, belts, 
bearings, seals etc,

iii.	 Freight costs;

iv.	 Loss of income from the machine due to a 
warranty fault,

v.	 Use of non genuine parts.

4.	 Fieldquip will not cover any repairs performed 
without Fieldquip personnel prior agreement.

WARRANTY PROCEDURE
In the event of a product failure please proceed 
as follows:

5.	 Phone Fieldquip (07) 4691 1500 and discuss the 
problem with the customer service team. They will 
advise how to carry out the repair in the quickest, 
most effective and efficient way.

6.	 Advise Fieldquip during this phone call what labour 
would be involved in the repair work. Fieldquip will 
authorise the pre-allocated labour allowance for the 
repair and issue a warranty claim number. No repair 
is to be commenced without prior authorisation.

7.	 Fieldquip will post out a warranty claim form. This 
will specify the allowed labour rate, time allocation 
and parts to be returned for warranty assessment.

8.	 Fieldquip will dispatch if needed any parts to carry 
out the repair work and will invoice and charge the 
dealer. The faulty parts must be returned for a credit 
to be raised.

9.	 Fill out the required forms and return (with 
faulty parts).

10.	 Once parts and claim forms are received, parts will 
be assessed and if the claim is accepted, it will be 
credited to your account.

11.	 Claims must be returned within 20 days from date 
of repair.

NOTE: All photos are for Illustration Purposes only and may be a different model to description.



MEMBER OF THE 
ALAMO GROUP

ALWAYS ON THE CUTTING EDGE

PHONE: 1800 454 150
199 BRIDGE STREET  OAKEY  QUEENSLAND  AUSTRALIA  4401

www.fieldquip.com.au
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